SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

PROJECT NO.

SHEET NO.

37613, 37814

1-E

PROJECT

NO

COUNTY

NO

MAP

ROUTE

DESCRIPTION

TYP

NO

PIPE
COLLAR

cY

PIPE
PLUGS

cY

MASONRY
DRAINAGE
STRUCTURE

EA

FRAME
WITH TWO
GRATES,
STD. 840.24

EA

FRAME
WITH TWO
GRATES,
STD. 840.16

EA

MANHOLE
FRAME &
COVER,
STD. 840.54

EA

ADJUSTMENT
OF METERS &
VALVE BOXES

EA

STEEL
BEAM
GUARDRAIL

LF

STEEL BEAM
GUARDRAIL,
SHOP
CURVED

LF

ADDITIONAL
GUARDRAIL
POSTS

EA

GUARDRAIL
ANCHOR
UNITS,
TYPE AT

EA

GUARDRAIL
ANCHOR
UNIT,
TYPE IlI

EA

GUARDRAIL

" ANCHOR

UNIT,
TYPE 350

EA

37613

Randolph| 2

UsS 64

FROM DAVIDSON/RANDOLPH
COUNTY LINE TO 0.2 MILE WEST
OF SR 1401 (KENNEDY FARM
ROAD)

124

1,704

37613

Randolphj 3

US 64

FROM 0.2 MILE WEST OF SR 1401
(KENNEDY FARM ROAD) TO 0.1
MILE-WEST OF SR 1344 (OLD US
64)

1,2,4

1,908

37613

Randolph| 4

US 64

FROM 0.1 MILE WEST OF SR 1344
(OLD US 64) TO 475 FEET WEST
OF SR 1807 (KINDLEY ROAD)

1,2,4

1,284

156.25

37613

Randolph| 5

US 64

FROM 475 FEET WEST OF SR
1807 (KINDLEY ROAD) TO 330
FEET WEST OF SR 1382
(TABERNACLE SCHOOL ROAD)

1,2,4

576

25

37613

Randolph| 6

US 64

FROM 330 FEET WEST OF SR
1382 (TABERNACLE SCHOOL
ROAD) TO 0.13 MILE WEST OF SR
1416 (OLD LEXINGTON ROAD)

12,4

37613

Randolph| 7

US 64

FROM 0.13 MILE WEST OF SR
1416 (OLD LEXINGTON ROAD) TO
280 FEET WEST OF SR 1418
(SPENCER MEADOW ROAD)

1,2,4

1,764

37613

Randolph| 8

US 64

FROM 280 FEET WEST OF SR
1418 (SPENCER MEADOW ROAD)
TO 310 FEET WEST OF SR 1419
(LOWE COUNTRY ROAD)

1,2,4

37613

Randolph| 9

US 64

FROM 310 FEET WEST OF SR
1419 (LOWE COUNTRY ROAD) TO
SR 1420 (BACK CREEK ROAD)

1,24

1,536

50.00

37613

Randolph| 10

US 64

FROM 0.13 MILE WEST OF SR
1420 (BACK CREEK ROAD) TO 0.14
MILE WEST OF SR 1424
(WESTCHAPEL ROAD)

123

37613

Randolph| 11

US 64

FROM 0.14 MILE WEST OF SR
1424 (WESTCHAPEL ROAD) TO 0.2
MILE EAST OF SR 1323 (OAKLEAF

ROAD)

1,2,4

-

1,740

175

12

TOTAL

FOR PROJ NO.

37613

18

O,

10,512

406.25

10

47

37814

Davidson| 1

UsS 64

FROM 0.13 MILE WEST OF SR
2098 (KINDLEY ROAD) TO
DAVIDSON/RANDOLPH COUNTY
LINE

1,24

TOTAL

FOR PROJ NO.

37814

NN

GRAND TOTAL

20

13

10,512

406.25

35

10

47




